
LOTS 19 & 20 CYPRESS CREEK S/D.

ORB 813-682, 815-2307,

AMBROS JOSEPH V
238 SW EDNA CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02739-119
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0813/0682 10/27/1995 WD U V 10,000
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LAND:3:1: LOT 19

SALE:2:1: SALE NOT IN LINE

LAND:1:1: .50 AC

10578 M H 125 12/18/1995

HX Base Yr

221 SW ALOE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,493 117.9000 70.74 105,615 1996 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1350

BAS 1,350 100 1,350 38,200

FST 48 55 26 736

UOP 160 25 40 1,132

UOP 308 25 77 2,179

1,866 1,493 42,246

BAS= W10 UOP= N14 W22 S14 E22$ W40 S5 FST= W4 S12 E4 N12$ S22
E19 UOP= S8 E20 N8 W20$ E31 N27$.

BAS

10
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5
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22

14

22

FST

4

12

4

12

UOP8

20

8

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 22 35 770.00 UT 7.50 7.50 30 1995 1995 3 30 1,733

2 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 100

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,833

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


